
2018 Primary Election
One Stop Voting Schedule

Board of Elections Site (Public Safety Building)

Thursday, April 19, 2018  9 AM – 5 PM

Friday, April 20, 2018  9 AM – 5 PM

Sunday, April 22, 2018  1 PM – 4 PM

Monday, April 23, 2018  9 AM – 5 PM

Tuesday, April 24, 2018 9 AM – 5 PM

Wednesday, April 25, 2018 9 AM – 5 PM

Thursday, April 26, 2018  9 AM – 5 PM

Friday, April 27, 2018  9 AM – 5 PM

Monday, April 30, 2018  9 AM – 5 PM

Tuesday, May 1, 2018 9 AM – 5 PM

Wednesday, May 2, 2018 9 AM – 5 PM

Thursday, May 3, 2018  9 AM – 5 PM

Friday, May 4, 2018 9 AM – 5 PM

Saturday, May 5, 2018 9 AM – 1 PM

Ocracoke Site (Ocracoke Volunteer Fire Department)

Friday, April 27, 2018 9 AM – 5 PM

Saturday, April 28, 2018 9 AM – 5 PM


